
78481 Spring Compressor
     For use on 5/8" diameter retainer springs found on most newer vehicles.
     Industrial finish.6.29" long.
78482 Brake Spring Installer
     Installs brake springs on 1979 and later GM brakes on X, J, A and N body
     styles. Industrial finish.9.37" long.
 78483 Spring Removal Tool
     For use on 5/8" diameter retainer springs found on most newer vehicles. 
     Industrial finish. 6.1" long.
 78484 Brake Retaining Spring Tool 
     For removing brake springs on full-size cars and pick-ups with drum style
     brakes. Industrial finish, 9.37" long.
78485 Brake Spring Pliers
     Designed by professional mechanics to remove and replace springs,
     this narrow point with "Straight-in-line" pull on spring design
     includes special socket for application on all hydraulic brakes.
78486 Brake Adjusment Spoon
     Tool adjusts clearance between drum brake and brake shoe.It fits through a
     slot in the backing plate and turns the star wheel. Ends of tool are offset for 
     hard-to -reach areas on small cars
 78487 Brake Adjusment Spoon
     Adjusts the clearance between the drum and brake shoe by fitting tool 
     through slot in backing plate and turning the star wheel. Tool is designed to
     clear the axle housing to reach the slot on top of the backing plate on some    
     trucks.
 78488 Mini Adjustment Spoons 
     Adjusts the clearance between drum and brake shoe

Call 1.800.221.9705 for questions concerning performance of the product
or other inquiries.

Page 2

372 Old US Highway 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030

78481
78482
78483
78484
78485
78486
78487
78488

Spring Compressor
Brake Spring Installer
Spring Removal Tool
Brake Retaining Spring Tool
Brake Spring Pliers
Brake Adjustment Spoon
Brake Adjustment Spoon
Mini Adjustment Spoons

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

7848 8pc. PROFESSIONAL 
BRAKE TOOL SET

78481 78488784877848678485784847848378482

20131028


