

## 78481 Spring Compressor

For use on 5/8" diameter retainer springs found on most newer vehicles. Industrial finish.6.29" long.

## 78482 Brake Spring Installer

Installs brake springs on 1979 and later GM brakes on X, J, A and N body styles. Industrial finish.9.37" long.

# 78483 Spring Removal Tool

For use on 5/8" diameter retainer springs found on most newer vehicles. Industrial finish. 6.1" long.

## 78484 Brake Retaining Spring Tool

For removing brake springs on full-size cars and pick-ups with drum style brakes. Industrial finish,  $9.37"\,\text{long}.$ 

## 78485 Brake Spring Pliers

Designed by professional mechanics to remove and replace springs, this narrow point with "Straight-in-line" pull on spring design includes special socket for application on all hydraulic brakes.

## 78486 Brake Adjusment Spoon

Tool adjusts clearance between drum brake and brake shoe. It fits through a slot in the backing plate and turns the star wheel. Ends of tool are offset for hard-to -reach areas on small cars

# 78487 Brake Adjusment Spoon

Adjusts the clearance between the drum and brake shoe by fitting tool through slot in backing plate and turning the star wheel. Tool is designed to clear the axle housing to reach the slot on top of the backing plate on some trucks.

# 78488 Mini Adjustment Spoons

Adjusts the clearance between drum and brake shoe

# Parts List

	-	
Part No.	Description	Qty
78481	Spring Compressor	1
78482	Brake Spring Installer	1
78483	Spring Removal Tool	1
78484	Brake Retaining Spring Tool	1
78485	Brake Spring Pliers	1
78486	Brake Adjustment Spoon	1
78487	Brake Adjustment Spoon	1
78488	Mini Adjustment Spoons	1